3 Connect SVE-18 A, B & C to active system $90,970.00 

4 Install 2 gas interceptor trenches at Merk/Miles $83,590.00 

Total Cost $224,840.00 

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 

performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed $224,840.00 (Two 
Hundred and Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Dollars and Zero 
Cents). 

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract shall not 
become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, attested